
















































FEDERATED STATES OF MICRONESIA 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION 

 

23   
 

Schedule of Expenditures of Federal Awards 
Schedule of Contracts 

Rural Utilities Service Loan Funding (CFDA #10.851) 
Year Ended September 30, 2005 

 
 
 
   Total 
   Disbursements 
 Loan Proceeds Loan Proceeds On Contracts 
 Approved as of  Received During During 
 September 30, 2005  FY 2005 FY2005 
 
F/A 1   $       411,584 $      -       $      -       
Work Orders 422,905       -             -       
CT. A-4  90,688          -                -       
CT. A-5  1,191,004          -                 -       
CT. A-6  650,676          -                -       
CT. A-7  3,108,615          -                -       
CT. A-8  3,500,000          -                -       
CT. A-9  1,108,149          -                -       
CT. A-10 636,505          -                -       
CT. A-11 1,193,317          -                -       
CT. A-12 1,422,800          -                -       
CT. A-13 19,440,795          -                -       
CT. A-14X 1,988,002          -                -       
CT. A-1E 275,625          -                -       
CT. A-2E 4,008,263          -                -       
CT. A-3A 304,109          -                -       
Operating equipment 387,263          -                -       
Pre-Loan         55,000     -          -        
 
      $  40,195,300 
 
   Excess of Disbursements over Proceeds  $      -       
 
   Unused Loan Funds as of September 30, 2005   $      -       
   Interest earned on RUS account net of 
     miscellaneous bank charges      -        
 
   Unused Loan Funds as of September 30, 2005  $      -        
 
 
The above loan program is received in a direct capacity from the grantor.  In addition, the loan payable 
to Rural Utilities Service, totaling $25,235,941 at September 30, 2005, was tested for detailed 
compliance in accordance with OMB Circular A-133 requirements. 
 
  Federal CFDA 
Grantor/CFDA Grantor’s Program Title Number Expenditures 
 
Compact of Free Association 215(b) – 
   Pass-through from FSM National Government 15.875 $  32,068 
 
 






